
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.

702
594
947
338
794
587
425
559
771
707
358
577
641
791
384
711
616
661
582
811
573
802
833
551
700
777
762
379
721
575
657
643
695
386
772
576
820
640
646
337

Name

Oskar OLSSON
Sebastian HENNINGS
Pontus Jönsson
Mackan LÖVGREN
Emil HANSSON
Jonas NILSSON
Joel SÖDERLUND
Eddie LIND
Simon NYSTRÖM
Robin WIIK
Oscar WIGSTRAND
Joakim ORHEIM
ERNST GARNBORN
Henrik LARSSON
Timmy SCHULTZ OHLSSON
Anton LARSSON
Andrè LINDBERG
Andreas ANDERSSON
Karl EDLUND
Rasmus MCCARTNEY
Donny LINDÉN
Patrik JOHANSSON
Pontus PETERSSON
Jonas ERIKSSON
Jesper LARSSON
Jacob LAGERBORG
Per GRANQVIST
Daniel SCHUMAN
Christian JOHANSSON
Adam ARVIDSSON
Sebastian NILSSON
Jeff RYLANDER
Felix NILSSON
Fredrik SOMMARIN
Richard LARSSON
Magnus SVENSSON
Dick THULLGREN
Emil ERIKSSON
Kristoffer IVARSSON
Fredrik KARLSSON

Club

MK TRANAN
BMK UDDEVALLA
SÖSDALA MK
SKUTSKÄRS MS
SKIVARPS MK
TÖREBODA MK
ARLANDA MC
MK TRANAN
ÄÄLVBYGDENS MK
NJURUNDA MK
SMK EKSJÖ
DONKELO RACE
VISSEFJÄRDA
KILS MK
ANDERSLÖVS MK
GETINGE MK
SKANÖRS MK
SMK EKSJÖ MC&US
SMK VÄRNAMO
MC ALINGSÅS
SMK EKSJÖ MC & US
ÖREBRO MK
OSKARSHAMNS MSK
LUDVIKA MX
SKANÖRS MK
GETINGE
BOLLNÄS MK
HÖRBY MCK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
NYBRO MK
LANDSKRONA MK
SKIVARPS MK
ANDERSLÖVS MK
MKPIONJÄR
VEIGE MOTOCROSSKLUBB
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
VISSEFJÄRDA CK
STENUNGSUNDS MS
OSKARSHAMNS MSK

Team/Sponsor

Nilssons Motor
JUNKYARD/BASIC MX EVENT

TEAM LUVARACING.SE

DPA Racing Team
SODERS MX www.soders.se

CNM Racing Team
Team Hojtorget

Team Delta

Bloms Mx Racing

Bloms MX Racing

RILA Racing
TEAM DELTA

Team keva first racing sweden

CNM racing team

Astander MX Racing

Make R1.

25
20
13
16
18
11
12
14
22
5
8

15
10
4
0
0
9
0
2
7
0
6
0
3
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

R2.

22
20
25
18
16
15
14
12
--
13
8
0
4
9

11
10
0
7
5
0
6
0
3
0
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
0
--
--

Total points

47
40
38
34
34
26
26
26
22
18
16
15
14
13
11
10
9
7
7
7
6
6
3
3
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Sverige Cup - Deltävling 2 - Helsingborg
MX 2

Tot MX2

Välabanan 1,700 Km


